
April 2024

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,548,839

1 439.92 1,549,782 943 1,162 650 0 37 0.06 0.27

2 439.92 1,549,782 0 749 650 0 99 0.16 0.00

3 439.93 1,549,971 189 832 650 0 87 0.14 0.00

4 439.92 1,549,782 -189 654 650 0 99 0.16 0.00

5 439.94 1,550,160 378 878 650 0 37 0.06 0.42

6 439.93 1,549,971 -189 557 621 0 31 0.05 0.17

7 439.91 1,549,593 -378 459 600 0 50 0.08 0.00

8 439.90 1,549,405 -188 493 513 0 75 0.12 0.00

9 439.90 1,549,405 0 507 414 0 93 0.15 0.00

10 439.90 1,549,405 0 450 363 0 87 0.14 0.00

11 439.91 1,549,593 188 513 350 0 68 0.11 0.00

12 439.90 1,549,405 -188 436 413 0 118 0.19 0.00

13 439.92 1,549,782 377 839 550 0 99 0.16 0.16

14 439.92 1,549,782 0 650 631 0 19 0.03 0.29

15 439.91 1,549,593 -189 419 508 0 6 0.01 0.00

16 439.88 1,549,027 -566 208 412 0 81 0.13 0.00

17 439.89 1,549,216 189 538 362 0 81 0.13 0.00

18 439.89 1,549,216 0 418 350 0 68 0.11 0.00

19 439.89 1,549,216 0 414 315 0 99 0.16 0.00

20 439.88 1,549,027 -189 317 300 0 112 0.18 0.00

21 439.87 1,548,839 -188 329 300 0 124 0.20 0.00

22 439.88 1,549,027 188 415 264 0 56 0.09 0.00

23 439.87 1,548,839 -188 286 250 0 131 0.21 0.00

24 439.85 1,548,461 -378 109 250 0 50 0.08 0.00

25 439.84 1,548,273 -188 258 278 0 75 0.12 0.00

26 439.81 1,547,707 -566 65 269 0 81 0.13 0.00

27 439.78 1,547,141 -566 60 270 0 75 0.12 0.00

28 439.78 1,547,141 0 368 275 0 93 0.15 0.00

29 439.77 1,546,953 -188 299 288 0 106 0.17 0.00

30 439.76 1,546,764 -189 300 327 0 68 0.11 0.00

TOTALS -2,075 13,982 12,723 0 2,305 3.71 1.31

ACRE-FEET -2,075 27,733 25,236 0 4,572

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 25,236
Spill 0

Total 25,236

Precipitation

This month = 1.31
October 01, 2023 To date = 27.35
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